Vereinspokalwertung 2011
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Duathlon / Triathlon

Meisterschaft

Distanz

Ort

Datum

Landau
Kahl
Metzger
Schwarz
Herzig
Pankratz
Sandrock
Hast
Trieschmann
Wolf
Jargon
Hansen
Réhrig
Graf
Heyer
Half3t

Schwarz-Granzow
Allmeroth
Heyer

Schiler / Jugendliche

1@

Jargon

Martin
Hartmut
Frank
Torsten
Uwe
Artur
Uwe
Armin
Ulrich
Carsten
Thomas
Jorg
Lars
Thomas
Matthias
Andreas

Anja
Tanja
Dorothea

Elias

Punkte Starts

4.233
3.108
2.000
1.467
1.442
658
642
500
500
500
375
200
200
169
140
111

2.673
1.803
1.140
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24.04. GroRenenglis 2,5-16-2,5
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1,0-40-10

08.05. Buschhiitten

460

340

1-38,5-10

15.05. Fulda
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233
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300
100
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1,5-40-10

09.07. Witzenhausen 0,4-22-5

02.07. Kassel

333 500

340 383

425

T

09.07. St. Peter-Ordin(0,5-20-5

186

T

3,8-180-42,2

10.07. Roth

642

542

800

T

0,5-22-5

16.07. Hamburg

140
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1,5-40-10

17.07. Hamburg

600

583
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2,5-16,2-2,5

31.07. RockensiR
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T

0,75-21,1-5,2

21.08. Twistesee

500

HM T

0,75-23-5

28.08. Eschwege

500

200

200

T

0,4-23-5

28.08. Eschwege

500

500
500

500

175

169

267

25.09. Gambach 4-19-4
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